
VEGHEL (NL) WORLD CUP 2022
23-29 October 2022

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 1
DURIEZ Tangui FR 47 76 0.618 2 5 4 2
DE BUSSER Eric BE 45 78 0.576 0 3 3 3

B
DE VRIES Menno NL 60 64 0.937 4 7 4 1
CETIN Volkan NL 57 56 1.017 2 5 4 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 32 68 0.470 0 3 3 3

C
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 43 1.395 4 5 4 1

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 39 60 0.650 2 4 3 2
ALES Jan CZ 48 53 0.905 0 4 4 3

D
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 1

PUIGVERT Fabrice FR 51 52 0.980 2 6 5 2
MERCADER Mario ES 47 45 1.044 0 6 4 3

E
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 60 42 1.428 4 8 7 1

WITT Martin DE 39 43 0.906 2 4 4 2
CELIK Hakan DE 34 47 0.723 0 3 3 3

F
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 41 1.463 4 8 7 1

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 46 33 1.393 2 6 5 2
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 39 38 1.026 0 7 3 3

G
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 48 57 0.842 2 5 4 1

JONEN Sander NL 50 62 0.806 2 5 4 2
MOULOS Vangelis GR 36 49 0.734 2 9 3 3

H
DURDU Ramazan DE 60 49 1.224 4 7 5 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 47 43 1.093 2 6 4 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 43 42 1.023 0 7 3 3

I
BRANTS Ronny BE 60 59 1.016 3 5 5 1
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 60 67 0.895 3 4 4 2
NAANOUH Abbas LB 33 52 0.634 0 5 3 3

J
KIM Dong Ryong KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 4 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 57 41 1.390 2 9 5 2
GROOT Raymon US 51 50 1.020 0 8 5 3

K
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 59 35 1.685 2 9 6 1
BLONDEEL Simon DE 53 43 1.232 2 8 5 2

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 41 36 1.138 2 14 3 3

L
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 1
ROESTEL Norbert DE 49 44 1.113 2 7 4 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 39 41 0.951 0 4 3 3

M
MELNYTSCHENKO Cedric FR 60 41 1.463 4 8 6 1

SON JUN Hyuk KR 43 40 1.075 2 5 4 2
BACK Marcel DE 34 47 0.723 0 7 4 3

N
PENNOR David SE 60 65 0.923 4 8 7 1
FORTON Francis BE 52 40 1.300 2 7 4 2
DE ZWART Kay NL 48 65 0.738 0 4 4 3

O
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 28 2.142 4 7 7 1
GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 40 29 1.379 2 5 5 2

DE KOK Joey NL 22 31 0.709 0 4 4 3

P
SWERTZ Raymund NL 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 1
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 55 49 1.122 2 7 5 2
GOEKMEN Murat DE 39 48 0.812 0 4 4 3
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23-29 October 2022

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 28 2.142 4 7 7 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 2
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 41 1.463 4 8 7 3

MELNYTSCHENKO Cedric FR 60 41 1.463 4 8 6 4
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 60 42 1.428 4 8 7 5
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 43 1.395 4 5 4 6
KIM Dong Ryong KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 4 7
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 8
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 9

DURDU Ramazan DE 60 49 1.224 4 7 5 10
SWERTZ Raymund NL 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 11
DE VRIES Menno NL 60 64 0.937 4 7 4 12
PENNOR David SE 60 65 0.923 4 8 7 13
BRANTS Ronny BE 60 59 1.016 3 5 5 14

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 59 35 1.685 2 9 6 15
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 48 57 0.842 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 60 67 0.895 3 4 4 17

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 46 33 1.393 2 6 5 18
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 57 41 1.390 2 9 5 19
GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 40 29 1.379 2 5 5 20
FORTON Francis BE 52 40 1.300 2 7 4 21
BLONDEEL Simon DE 53 43 1.232 2 8 5 22
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 55 49 1.122 2 7 5 23
ROESTEL Norbert DE 49 44 1.113 2 7 4 24
REVERCHON Jean FR 47 43 1.093 2 6 4 25
SON JUN Hyuk KR 43 40 1.075 2 5 4 26
CETIN Volkan NL 57 56 1.017 2 5 4 27

PUIGVERT Fabrice FR 51 52 0.980 2 6 5 28
WITT Martin DE 39 43 0.906 2 4 4 29

JONEN Sander NL 50 62 0.806 2 5 4 30
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 39 60 0.650 2 4 3 31

DURIEZ Tangui FR 47 76 0.618 2 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 41 36 1.138 2 14 3 33
MOULOS Vangelis GR 36 49 0.734 2 9 3 34
MERCADER Mario ES 47 45 1.044 0 6 4 35

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 39 38 1.026 0 7 3 36
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 43 42 1.023 0 7 3 37

GROOT Raymon US 51 50 1.020 0 8 5 38
KABAK Gurhan DE 39 41 0.951 0 4 3 39

ALES Jan CZ 48 53 0.905 0 4 4 40
GOEKMEN Murat DE 39 48 0.812 0 4 4 41
DE ZWART Kay NL 48 65 0.738 0 4 4 42
BACK Marcel DE 34 47 0.723 0 7 4 43
CELIK Hakan DE 34 47 0.723 0 3 3 44
DE KOK Joey NL 22 31 0.709 0 4 4 45

NAANOUH Abbas LB 33 52 0.634 0 5 3 46
DE BUSSER Eric BE 45 78 0.576 0 3 3 47
SAEIJS Alain BE 32 68 0.470 0 3 3 48


